Technical Data Sheet
FEATURES:
Switchgear Closing Tripping
Telecommunica�on
Control & Monitoring System
Instrumenta�on
Alarm System
Fire and Security System

No. 8, Jalan Astaka U8/83, Bukit Jelutong,
40150 Shah Alam, Selangor Darul Ehsan,
Malaysia
Swichtec and EMDTEC are valuable trademarks of
Swichtec Power Systems Sdn Bhd in Malaysia. You are
not permi�ed to use the Swichtec and EMDTEC
trademarks without prior wri�en consent of Swichtec.
© 2023 Swichtec Power Systems Sdn Bhd
All Rights Reserved
Printed in Malaysia
April 2023
For Swichtec’s EMDTEC series product informa�on,
call 03-7845 3236 or visit:
MODEL CAPACITY (A) INPUT VOLTAGE (VAC) OUTPUT VOLTAGE (VDC)
EMD24-10 10 Amp 170-264VAC, 50Hz 24VDC
EMD24-15 15 Amp 170-264VAC, 50Hz 24VDC
EMD24-20 20 Amp 170-264VAC, 50Hz 24VDC
EMD24-25 25 Amp 170-264VAC, 50Hz 24VDC
EMD24-30 30 Amp 170-264VAC, 50Hz 24VDC
EMD24-35 35 Amp 170-264VAC, 50Hz 24VDC
EMD24-40 40 Amp 170-264VAC, 50Hz 24VDC
EMD24-50 50 Amp 170-264VAC, 50Hz 24VDC
EMD24-60 60 Amp 170-264VAC, 50Hz 24VDC
EMD24-70 70 Amp 170-264VAC, 50Hz 24VDC
EMD24-80 80 Amp 170-264VAC, 50Hz 24VDC
EMD24-100 100 Amp 170-264VAC, 50Hz 24VDC
EMD30-3 3 Amp 170-264VAC, 50Hz 30VDC
EMD30-10 10 Amp 170-264VAC, 50Hz 30VDC
EMD30-15 15 Amp 170-264VAC, 50Hz 30VDC
EMD30-20 20 Amp 170-264VAC, 50Hz 30VDC
EMD30-25 25 Amp 170-264VAC, 50Hz 30VDC
EMD30-30 30 Amp 170-264VAC, 50Hz 30VDC
EMD30-35 35 Amp 170-264VAC, 50Hz 30VDC
EMD30-40 40 Amp 170-264VAC, 50Hz 30VDC
EMD30-50 50 Amp 170-264VAC, 50Hz 30VDC
EMD30-60 60 Amp 170-264VAC, 50Hz 30VDC
EMD30-70 70 Amp 170-264VAC, 50Hz 30VDC
EMD30-80 80 Amp 170-264VAC, 50Hz 30VDC
EMD30-90 90 Amp 170-264VAC, 50Hz 30VDC
EMD30-100 100 Amp 170-264VAC, 50Hz 30VDC